
Michigan School for the Deaf 
Junior Varsity/Varsity Boys Basketball 2007-2008 

 
Nov 27 (Tues)   Pontiac Academy (scrimmage)   JV (4:30) V (6:00)  

Nov 29 (Thurs)   @ Grace Baptist (Saginaw)*  JV (5:30) 

Dec 3 (Mon)   Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*  V (7:00) 

Dec 5 (Wed)   @ Montrose High School   JV (6:00) V (7:30) 

Dec 6 (Thurs)   @ New Life (Port Huron)*   V (4:15) 

Dec 10 (Mon)   Grace Baptist (Saginaw)*   JV (5:30) 

Dec 11 (Tues)   West Highland Christian Acad.  JV (4:30) V (6:00) 

Dec 18 (Tues)   St. Thomas Acad. (Burton)*  V (7:00) 
 

Dec 19 (Wed)   @ Clawson High School   JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Dec 20 (Thurs)   Dryden High School   JV (7:30) 

Jan 8 (Tues)   Detroit Community High School  JV (6:00) V (7:30) 

Jan 10 (Thurs)   Valley Christian Acad. (Burton)*  JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Jan 14 (Mon)   @ St. Thomas (Burton)*   V (7:00) 

Jan 15 (Tues)   @ Faith High School (Burton)*  JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Jan 22 (Tues)   Waterford Mt. Zion Acad.   JV (6:00) V (7:00) 

Jan 23-27 (Wed-Sat)  @ Ohio School for the Deaf   V (TBA) 
     ~C.S.S.D Tournament~  
 

Jan 29 (Tues)   @ Valley School (Flint)*   JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Jan 30 (Wed)   @ Bendle High School (Burton)  JV (6:00) V (7:30) 

Jan 31 (Thurs)   Landmark Academy   JV (7:30) 

Feb 5 (Tues)   @ Dryden High School   JV (4:30) 
@ Valley Christian Acad. (Burton)*  V (7:00) 
 

Feb 7 (Thurs)   Faith High School (Burton)*  JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Feb 11 (Mon)   Landmark Academy   JV (5:30) 
New Life (Port Huron)*   V (7:00) 
 

Feb 12 (Tues)   @ Saginaw Arts & Science Acad.*  V (7:00) 

Feb 19 (Tues)   @ Waterford Our Lady of Lakes  JV (6:00) V (7:30) 

Feb 21 (Thurs)   Valley School (Flint)*   JV (5:30) V (7:00) 

Feb 25-29 (Mon-Fri)  @ New Lothrop High School (Districts) V(TBA)  
 
Home games (Bold) 
Parents’ Night (Bold/I  talic)
Conference games (*)    


